
Список классных руководителей 

2020 – 2021 учебный год 

№ 

п/п 
Класс Ф.И.О. классного руководителя 

№ 

кабинета  

1 1 «А» Киреева Инна Владимировна 123 

2 1 «Б» Муковская Елена Анатольевна 122 

3 1 «В» Литвинова Елена Дмитриевна 131 

4 1 «Г» Щелканова Марина Олеговна 121 

5 1 «Д» Мамутова Любовь Петровна 112 

6 1 «Е» Цепкало Алёна Евгеньевна 124 

7 1 «Ж» Власенко Анастасия Андреевна 134 

8 1 «З» Рогожина Лилия Николаевна 126 

9 2 «А» Янчева Анна Николаевна  115 

10 2 «Б» Васина Ирина Георгиевна  132 

11 2 «В» Титова Ирина Анатольевна  125 

12 2 «Г» Кривченко Татьяна Андреевна 133 

13 2 «Д» Цепкало Алёна Евгеньевна 111 

14 2 «Е» Киреева Инна Владимировна 121 

15 2 «Ж» Рогожина Лилия Николаевна 135 

16 3 «А» Стрибная Дарья Никитична 134 

17 3 «Б» Веретельник Марина Владимировна  122 

18 3 «В» Щербинина Кристина Дмитриевна 131 

19 3«Г» Баслык Елена Алексеевна 124 

20 3 «Д» Могильная Галина Николаевна 112 

21 3 «Е» Локотун Юлия Юрьевна 123 

22 4 «А» Ганжа Виктория Викторовна 133 

23 4 «Б» Шемякина Эльвира Ульфатовна  111 

24 4 «В» Мордвинкова Екатерина Станиславовна 125 

25 4 «Г» Рязанцева Анастасия Геннадьевна 132 

26 4 «Д» Малышева Ольга Николаевна 135 

27 4 «Е» Щербакова Надежда Александровна 115 

28 4 «Ж» Малкова Наталья Михайловна 138 

29 5 «А» Абраамян Жанна Гигоровна 232 

30 5 «Б» Пивадзе Алла Викторовна 222 

31 5 «В» Пирузян Ануш Альбертовна 213 

32 5 «Г» Видяшкина Валерия Владимировна 113 

33 5 «Д» Семинченко Алина Олеговна 234 

34 5 «Е» Быкова Ольга Александровна 236 

35 6 «А» Хохлова Наталья Герасимовна 235 

36 6 «Б» Лысенко Ольга Геннадиевна  227 

37 6 «В» Никитюк Елена Павловна 333 

38 6 «Г» Литвиненко Светлана Павловна 232 

39 6 «Д» Гавриленко Елена Васильевна 233 

40 6 «Е» Косцов Вячеслав Владимирович 222 

41 6 «Ж» Власенко Алла Анатольевна 225 

42 6 «З» Сурина Елена Игоревна 322 

43 7 «А» Мосина Любовь Владимировна  234 

44 7 «Б» Зайцева Лариса Евгеньевна 336 

45 7 «В» Губанова Дарья Владимировна 231 

46 7 «Г» Вербицкая Анастасия Александровна 113 

47 7 «Д» Лефтерова Людмила Петровна  114 

48 7 «Е» Жданова Наталья Васильевна 221 

49 7 «Ж» Бондаренко Галина Александровна 236 

50 8 «А» Сапожникова Марина Анатольевна 326 

51 8 «Б» Лысенко Ольга Геннадиевна  227 

52 8 «В» Руденко Диана Вагифовна 213 

53 8 «Г» Футкарадзе Кристина Тамазиевна 311 

54 8 «Д» Паэгле Надежда Викторовна 324 

55 8 «Е» Соловьева Елена Ивановна 114 

56 9 «А» Солодёнкова Галина Станиславовна 235 

57 9 «Б» Баева Антонина Александровна 324 

58 9 «В» Цапова Мария Александровна 233 

59 9 «Г» Перепилица Кристина Вячеславовна 226 

60 9 «Д» Благовещенская Елена Петровна 221 

61 9 «Е» Умарова Светлана Николаевна 231 

62 10 «А» Чепурко Татьяна Александровна 333 

63 10 «Б» Беспалова Ирина Александровна 226 

64 10 «В» Корниленко Елена Николаевна 321 

65 11 «А» Расоян Юлия Сергеевна 221 

66 11 «Б» Моргун Татьяна Ивановна 334 



Список классных руководителей 

2020 – 2021 учебный год 

Начальная школа 

 

№ 

п/п 
Класс Ф.И.О. классного руководителя 

№ 

кабинета  

1 1 «А» Киреева Инна Владимировна 123 

2 1 «Б» Муковская Елена Анатольевна 122 

3 1 «В» Литвинова Елена Дмитриевна 131 

4 1 «Г» Щелканова Марина Олеговна 121 

5 1 «Д» Мамутова Любовь Петровна 112 

6 1 «Е» Цепкало Алёна Евгеньевна 124 

7 1 «Ж» Власенко Анастасия Андреевна 134 

8 1 «З» Рогожина Лилия Николаевна 126 

9 2 «А» Янчева Анна Николаевна  115 

10 2 «Б» Васина Ирина Георгиевна  132 

11 2 «В» Титова Ирина Анатольевна  125 

12 2 «Г» Кривченко Татьяна Андреевна 133 

13 2 «Д» Цепкало Алёна Евгеньевна 111 

14 2 «Е» Улановская Юлия Викторовна 121 

15 2 «Ж» Рогожина Лилия Николаевна 135 

16 3 «А» Стрибная Дарья Никитична 134 

17 3 «Б» Веретельник Марина Владимировна  122 

18 3 «В» Щербинина Кристина Дмитриевна 131 

19 3«Г» Баслык Елена Алексеевна 124 

20 3 «Д» Могильная Галина Николаевна 112 

21 3 «Е» Локотун Юлия Юрьевна 123 

22 4 «А» Ганжа Виктория Викторовна 133 

23 4 «Б» Шемякина Эльвира Ульфатовна  111 

24 4 «В» Мордвинкова Екатерина Станиславовна 125 

25 4 «Г» Рязанцева Анастасия Геннадьевна 132 

26 4 «Д» Малышева Ольга Николаевна 135 

27 4 «Е» Щербакова Надежда Александровна 115 

28 4 «Ж» Малкова Наталья Михайловна 138 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Список классных руководителей 

2020 – 2021 учебный год 

Средняя и старшая школа 

 

№ 

п/п 
Класс Ф.И.О. классного руководителя 

№ 

кабинета  
Смена 

1 5 «А» Абрамян Жанна Григоровна 232 I 

2 5 «Б» Пивадзе Алла Викторовна 222 I 

3 5 «В» Пирузян Ануш Альбертовна 213 I 

4 5 «Г» Видяшкина Валерия Владимировна 113 I 

5 5 «Д» Семинченко Алина Олеговна 234 I 

6 5 «Е» Быкова Ольга Александровна 236 I 

7 6 «А» Хохлова Наталья Герасимовна 235 I 

8 6 «Б» Лысенко Ольга Геннадиевна  227 II 

9 6 «В» Никитюк Елена Павловна 333 II 

10 6 «Г» Литвиненко Светлана Павловна 232 II 

11 6 «Д» Гавриленко Елена Васильевна 233 II 

12 6 «Е» Косцов Вячеслав Владимирович 222 II 

13 6 «Ж» Власенко Алла Анатольевна 225 II 

14 6 «З» Сурина Елена Игоревна 322 I 

15 7 «А» Мосина Любовь Владимировна  234 II 

16 7 «Б» Зайцева Лариса Евгеньевна 336 II 

17 7 «В» Губанова Дарья Владимировна 231 II 

18 7 «Г» Вербицкая Анастасия Александровна 113 II 

19 7 «Д» Лефтерова Людмила Петровна  114 II 

20 7 «Е» Жданова Наталья Васильевна 221 II 

21 7 «Ж» Бондаренко Галина Александровна 236 II 

22 8 «А» Сапожникова Марина Анатольевна 326 II 

23 8 «Б» Лысенко Ольга Геннадиевна  227 I 

24 8 «В» Руденко Диана Вагифовна 213 II 

25 8 «Г» Футкарадзе Кристина Тамазиевна 311 II 

26 8 «Д» Паэгле Надежда Викторовна 324 II 

27 8 «Е» Соловьева Елена Ивановна 114 II 

28 9 «А» Солодёнкова Галина Станиславовна 235 I 

29 9 «Б» Баева Антонина Александровна 324 I 

30 9 «В» Цапова Мария Александровна 233 I 

31 9 «Г» Перепилица Кристина Вячеславовна 226 I 

32 9 «Д» Благовещенская Елена Петровна 221 I 

33 9 «Е» Умарова Светлана Николаевна 231 I 

34 10 «А» Чепурко Татьяна Александровна 333 I 

35 10 «Б» Беспалова Ирина Александровна 226 I 

36 10 «В» Корниленко Елена Николаевна 321 I 

37 11 «А» Расоян Юлия Сергеевна 221 I 

38 11 «Б» Моргун Татьяна Ивановна 334 I 
 

 

 


